
Total raised

֏  
Total spent

֏  

Set the Table
Financial Report

15,827,865 15,827,865 0
Remaining

֏

Expense Breakdown
Province

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Secondory School in Arpi Village

Secondory School in Getap Village

Secondory School in Qaraglux Village

Secondory School in Zaritap Village

Secondory School in Agarakadzor Village

N2 School in Vayk

Secondory School in Azatek Village

School

Arpi Village

Getap Village

Qaraglux Village

Zaritap Village

Agarakadzor Village

Vayk City

Azatek Village

Total in AMD

640,000

975,000

827,900

957,000

1,431,600

6,537,800

776,900

Municipality



Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD ֏  15,827,865

Expense Breakdown (cont)

Province

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Vayots Dzor

Gegharkunik

Secondory School in Vernashen Village

Secondory School in Taratumb Village

Secondory School in Aghnjadzor Village

Secondory School in Jermuk City

Secondory School in Shatin Village

Secondory School in Artavan Village

Secondory School in Artabuynk Village

Secondory School in Akunk Village

School

Vernashen Village

Taratumb Village

Aghnjadzor Village

Jermuk Village

Shatin Village

Artavan Village

Artabuynk Village

Akunk Village

Total in AMD

883,400

584,200

466,100

380,952

582,331

441,040

261,027

82,615

Municipality


