

Total raised

15,827,865

Total spent

15,827,865

Remaining

40

Expense Breakdown

Province	Municipality	School	Total in AMD
Vayots Dzor	Arpi Village	Secondory School in Arpi Village	640,000
Vayots Dzor	Getap Village	Secondory School in Getap Village	975,000
Vayots Dzor	Qaraglux Village	Secondory School in Qaraglux Village	827,900
Vayots Dzor	Zaritap Village	Secondory School in Zaritap Village	957,000
Vayots Dzor	Agarakadzor Village	Secondory School in Agarakadzor Village	1,431,600
Vayots Dzor	Vayk City	N2 School in Vayk	6,537,800
Vayots Dzor	Azatek Village	Secondory School in Azatek Village	776,900

Expense Breakdown (cont)

Province	Municipality	School	Total in AMD
Vayots Dzor	Vernashen Village	Secondory School in Vernashen Village	883,400
Vayots Dzor	Taratumb Village	Secondory School in Taratumb Village	584,200
Vayots Dzor	Aghnjadzor Village	Secondory School in Aghnjadzor Village	466,100
Vayots Dzor	Jermuk Village	Secondory School in Jermuk City	380,952
Vayots Dzor	Shatin Village	Secondory School in Shatin Village	582,331
Vayots Dzor	Artavan Village	Secondory School in Artavan Village	441,040
Vayots Dzor	Artabuynk Village	Secondory School in Artabuynk Village	261,027
Gegharkunik	Akunk Village	Secondory School in Akunk Village	82,615

Total Spent

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

⁴ 15,827,865